



To,
Dept. of Corporate Services

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

<u>Subject</u>: <u>Revised Disclosure under regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.</u>

Dear Sir/Madam

With reference to above, please find enclosed herewith Revised disclosure under regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as received from M/s. Oilmax Energy Private Limited, the Promoter of the Company, specifying the reason for encumbrance.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Asian Oilfield Services Limited

Kanika Bhutani

Company Secretary

Encl. a.a.



Date: October 18, 2017

Mumbai - 400 001

To,

Dept. of Corporate Services Board of Directors

BSE Limited

Asian Oilfield Services Limited

P. J. Towers, 1110, 11th Floor,

Dalal Street, JMD Megapolis, Sohna Road,

Sector 48, Gurgaon, Haryana- 122018.

<u>Subject: Revised Disclosure under regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011</u>

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith revised submission of disclosure dated 22nd September, 2017 under regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 specifying the reason for encumbrance.

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the same and update your records and oblige.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Oilmax Energy Private Limited

Kapil Garg Director

DIN 01360843

Encl.: as above

CIN: U40101MH2008PTC185357

3-A, Omkar Esquare, Chunnabhatti Signal,

Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400 022

Tel.: +91 22 4244 1100 Fax: +91 22 4244 1111

Web: www.oilmax.in

Disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance/ release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011.

Name of the Target Company(TC)	ASIAN OILFIELD SERVICES LIMITED			
Names of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the target company are listed	BSE LIMITED			
Date of reporting	22.09.2017 (Revised on 18.10.2017)			
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created / released/ invoked	OILMAX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED			
Details of the creation/invocation/release of encumbrance:	Release of Encumbrance			

Name of the promo- ter (s) or PACs with him(*)	Promoter holding in the target company (1)		Promoter holding already encumbered (2)		Details of events pertaining to encumbrance (3)						Post event holding of encumbered shares {creation [(2)+(3)] / release [(2)-(3)] / invocation [(1)- (3)]]		
	Number	% of total share capit al	Number	% of total share capit al	Type of event (creation / release / invoca- tion)	Date of creation / release / invocation of encumbran ce	Type of encumbr ance (pledge / lien / non disposal undertaking/ others)	Reason for Encumbrance**	Number	% of total share capi- tal	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed***	No. of shares	% of total share capit al
OILMAX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	1,84,72,600	62.67	56,82,552	19.28	RELEASE	20.09.2017	Pledge	Third Party Pledge - Shares released by the Bank on the proportionate repayment of facility availed by Asian Oilfield Services Limited	3,48,255	1.18	RBL Bank Limited	53,34,297	18.10

For OILMAX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED

Director

....

Place: Mumbai Date: 18/10/2017



^{*}The names of all the promoters, their shareholding in the target company and their pledged shareholding as on the reporting date should appear in the table irrespective of whether they are reporting on the date of event or not.

^{**} For example, for the purpose of collateral for loans taken by the company, personal borrowing, third party pledge, etc.

^{***}This would include name of both the lender and the trustee who may hold shares directly or on behalf of the lender.